December

2-12-2024
3-12-2024
5-12-2024
5-12-2024
6-12-2024
9-12-2024
10-12-2024
12-12-2024
13-12-2024
14-12-2024

Activiteit

jokeren
klaverjassen
handwerken
open maaltijd
jeu de boule
sjoelen
klaverjassen
handwerken
jeu de boule
bingo

16-12-2024 jokeren

17-12-2024
19-12.2024
19-12-2024
20-12-2024
23-12-2024
24-12-2024
25-12-2024

klaverjassen
handwerken
Kerstviering
jeu de boule
sjoelen
klaverjassen
1¢ Kerstdag

26-12-2024 Kerst-Inn

27-12-2024
30-12-2024
31-12-2024

jeu de boule
jokeren
klaverjassen

Plaats

Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Victorhuis

Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde

Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde

Zaal
grote zaal

grote zaal
grote zaal
buiten

grote zaal

grote zaal
buiten

grote zaal
grote zaal

grote zaal
buiten

grote zaal

grote zaal
buiten
grote zaal

Tijd

13.30
13.30
09.30
17.00
13.45
14.00
13.30
09.30
13.45
13.30
13.30
13.30
09.30
13.00
13.45
14.00
13.30

14.00
13.45
13.30
13.30



